
Dates Closure phase Working Hours

Monday 3rd September 2018 Phase One 18:00 - 23:00

Tuesday 4th September 2018 Phase One 18:00 - 23:00

Wednesday 5th September 2018 Phase Two 18:00 - 23:00

Thursday 6th September 2018 Phase Two 18:00 - 23:00

Friday 7th September 2018 Phase One 18:00 - 23:00

Monday 10th September 2018 Phase Two 18:00 - 23:00

Tuesday 11th September 2018 Phase One 18:00 - 23:00

Wednesday 12th September 2018 Phase One 18:00 - 23:00

Thursday 13th September 2018 Phase Two 18:00 - 23:00

Friday 14th September 2018 Phase Two 18:00 - 23:00

Monday 17th September 2018 Phase Two 18:00 - 23:00

Tuesday 18th September 2018 Phase One 18:00 - 23:00

Wednesday 19th September 2018 Phase One 18:00 - 23:00

Thursday 20th September 2018 Phase Two 18:00 - 23:00

Friday 21th September 2018 Phase Two 18:00 - 23:00

Monday 23rd September 2018 Phase One 18:00 - 23:00

Tuesday 24th September 2018 Phase One 18:00 - 23:00

Wednesday 25th September 2018 Phase One 18:00 - 23:00

Thursday 26th September 2018 Phase One 18:00 - 23:00

Friday 27th September 2018 Phase One 18:00 - 23:00

Monday 1st October 2018 Phase One 18:00 - 23:00

Tuesday 2nd October 2018 Phase Two 18:00 - 23:00

Wednesday 3rd October 2018 Phase Two 18:00 - 23:00

Thursday 4th October 2018 Phase Two 18:00 - 23:00

Friday 5th October 2018 Phase Two 18:00 - 23:00

Monday  8th October 2018 Phase Two 18:00 - 23:00

Tuesday 9th October 2018 Phase One 18:00 - 23:00

Thursday 11th October 2018 Phase One 18:00 - 23:00

Friday 12th October 2018 Phase Two 18:00 - 23:00

Newbegin, Hornsea

Schedule of Road Closure dates

Phase One - Newbegin/New Road will be closed between Co-op Supermarket Car Park entrance 

and Grosvenor Road junction

Phase Two - Newbegin will be closed between Market Place junction and Co-op Supermarket Car 

Park  entrance

Please note that the phases above are subject to change depending on weather and site 

conditions encountered 


